Fwd: Providing Plagiarism Detection Software (PDS) to all the Universities/ I
Recipients
Fwd: Providing Plagiarism Detection Software (PDS) to all the Universities/ Institutions
From: Vice-Charcellor J.S. University <vc jsu.shikohabad@gmail.com=""> Date: Wed, 17 Jul 2019, 17.49 Subject: Fwd: Providing Plagiarism Detection Software (PDS) to all the Universities/ Institutions To: jsuniversityshikohabad <jsuniversityshikohabad@gmail.com> Co: <yadav_gaurav2003@yahoo.com></yadav_gaurav2003@yahoo.com></jsuniversityshikohabad@gmail.com></vc>
From: <pds.help@inflibnet.ac.in> Date: Tue 16 Jul, 2019, 6:44 PM Subject: Providing Plagiarism Detection Software (PDS) to all the Universities/ Institutions To:<pre><pre><pre></pre> To:<pre><pre><pre><pre><pre><pre><pre></pre> To:</pre> <pre><pre><pre><pre><pre><pre><pre><pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pre></pds.help@inflibnet.ac.in>
Dear Sir/Madam,
Greeting from INFLIBNET Centre!!
Please refer to the letter written by Hon'ble Director, The Information and Library Network Centre, (An IUC of UGC), Gandhinagar, Gujarat regarding the providing the Plagiarism Detection Software (PDS) to all the Universities/ Institutions to enhance the quality and prevent the plagiarism in research/academic publications. (copy attached) The trial access will start from 1st Aug 2019 and paid access to the PDS will start from 1st September 2019.
For this purpose, the INFLIBNET Center has designed an online interface to collect requirement information of number of faculty members with Ph.D., number of registered Ph.D. Students etc. as well as details of University Coordinator for liaisoning with INFLIBNET Centre. This information is essential for planning and providing User Admin account to Universities.
This email regarding requirement is exclusively for the assessment of the Institutions and hence it is mandatory to fill required data on PDS Portal. Kindly instruct the concerned official to fill the feedback form on priority and ensure its submission. The link for filling the form is available at URL <a href="http://pds.inflibnet.ac.in/">http://pds.inflibnet.ac.in/</a> . User Name and Password has already sent to official Email IDs of Vice Chancellors or Registrars.
If you have not received the invitation Email, kindly address your query to pds.tech@inflibnet.ac.in or pds.help@inflibnet.ac.in
Username : PDS-I-2019-556
Password : M55PBMA6
KINDLY TREAT IT AS URGENT.
Sincerely Yours,
(Prof J P Singh Joorel)
Director, INFLIBNET Centre
Send